Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:22.76
5:29.27
5:36.87
5:39.65
5:41.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:41.54
5:39.65
5:36.87
5:22.76

5:29.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
346
323
315
310

WA Pts

310
315
323
368
346

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

19/02/12
21/01/112
14/04/12
28/04/12
23/11/14

Date

23/11/14
28/04/12
14/04/12
19/02/12
21/01112

Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Meet

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Rugby SC Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell January Open Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Rugby
Bletchley

Bicester

Venue

Bicester
Bletchley
Rugby
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



