## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:22.76	368	F	19/02/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
5:29.27	346	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
5:36.87	323		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
5:39.65	315	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
5:41.54	310	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:41.54	310	F	23/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
5:39.65	315	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
5:36.87	323		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
5:22.76	368	F	19/02/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
5:29.27	346	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	2